2023/2024 EASTON AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS SCHEDULE NDS-1
AM BUS # 31 PM BUS #31
Approx  Stop Approx  Stop
Time Location Time  Loecition
SPECIAL ROUTE NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL. ‘SPECIAL ROUTE NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL
(PALMER NORTH) ' (PALMER NORTH)
6:60  LEAVE TERMINAL 1:46  LEAVE TERMINAL

6:51 Stocker Mill & Lewis

6:58 Northwood & N Ridge Ct

7:00 Camelot & Bonnie

7.00 **Lower Way & VanBuren***

7:04 Bridlepath & Marc

7.07 Brentwood & Van Buren

7:09 "Hightand & Clairmont**

712 Gruver & Stonecroft

713 Gruver & Hillview

7:15 Park Ave & Codlidge

7:17 Jewel & Stephen

7:20 EASTON AREA HIGH SCHOOL
Pick up students

7:35 NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHQOL

8:00 RETURN TERMINAL

NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL
Jewel & Stephen

Park Ave & Coolidge

Gruver & Hillview

Gruver & Stonecroft
*Highland & Clairmont**
Brentwood & Van Buren

Bridal Path & Marg

**Lower Way & VanBuren***
Camelot & Bonnie

Northwood & N Ridge Ct
Stocker Mill & Lewis

RETURN TERMINAL

**  Includes Students From: Lower Crest & Clairmont, Rocky & Saddle 3200 & 3300

*** Includes Students From: Lower Way & Clover Hollow



2023/2024 EASTON AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS SCHEDULE

NDS-2

AM BUS #24
Approx  Stop
SPECIAL ROUTE NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL
(PALMER SOUTH)
6:55 LEAVE TERMINAL
7:03 Milford & Division
7:06 Grandview & White Rose
7:08 Glen & Grandview
7:11 *Applewood & Southwood**
7:13 Southwood & Baldwin
714 Jonathan & Baldwin
7:16 *Wedgewood & Old QOrchard*
7:18 Stones Crossing & Sutton
7:20 Stones Crossing & Mt View Ave
7:23 Gresnway & Whitney
7:24 Greenway & Merioh
7:25 Starlite & Mine Lane
7:35 NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL.
8:00 RETURN TERMINAL

* Includes students ~Stones Crossing & Blenheim

** Includes students — Glen & Applewood

™

Approx
Time

BUS #24

Stop
Location

SPECIAL ROUTE NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL

1:45

(PALMER SOUTH])
LEAVE TERMINAL
NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL
Stariite & Mine Lane
Greenway & Merion
Greenway & Whitney
Stones Crossing & Mt View Ave
Stones Crossing & Sutton
*Wedgewood & Old Orchard*
Jonathan & Baldwin
Southwood & Baldwin
**Applewood & Southwood™
Glen & Grandview
Grandview & White Rose
Milford & Division
RETURN TERMINAL



2023/2024 EASTON AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS SCHEDULE NDS-3

AM I\ |

Approx  Stop Approx Stop

Time  Locadon Time  Location

SPECIAL ROUTE NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL SPECIAL ROUTE NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL.

(FORKS) ' (FORKS)

6:09 LEAVE TERMINAL 1:45 LEAVE TERMINAL

6:15 Steaplechase & Lorton NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL

6:17 Church & Shadowstone Sullivan & Spenglet

6:27 3048 Church Rd Dogwood & Qak Tree

6:38 Newlins & Iron Dayton & Frost Hollow

6:43 Newlins & Sheffield Ramblewood & Arrowwood

6:47 **Winchester & Sheffiefd™* *Ramblewood & Meadow”

6:50 Long Way & Epler Richmand & Clarendon

6:52 Appian & Milano Richmond & Meco

65.54 Adrian & Milano *Richmond & Winchester**

6.57 *Richmond & Winchester** Adrian & Milano

6:59 Richmond & Meco Appian & Mifano

7.01 Richmond & Clarendon Long Way & Epier

7.07 *Ramblewood & Meadow* **"Winchester & Sheffield™*

717 Ramblewood & Arrowwood Newlins & Sheffield

7:17 Dayton & Frost Hollow Newlins & Iroh

719 Dogwood & Oak Tree 3048 Church Rd

722 Sullivan & Spengler Church & Shadowstone

7:35 NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL Steeplechase & Lorton

8:00 RETURN TERMINAL. RETURN TERMINAL

* Includes students - Ramblewood & Fringe (Stop Sign); Meadow & Treeline
**Includes students - Winchester & Middle Way

***ncludes students - Winchester & Brinker



2023/2024 EASTON AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS SCHEDULE ~ NDS-4

AM M

Approx  Stop Approx  Stop

Iime  Location Time  Location

SPECIAL ROUTE NOTRE.DAME HIGH SCHOOL, SPECIAL ROUTE NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL

(FORKS-COL. Hi (FORKS-COLLEGE HILL)

6:56 LEAVE TERMINAL 1:45 LEAVE TERMINAL

7:00 **Newlins Mill & Mill Race** NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL

7:03 Kesslersville & Penns Ridge *Newlins Mill & Mill Race**

7:08 Wagon Wheel & Howe Kesslersville & Penns Ridge

7:10 Zucksville & Wagon Wheel Wagon Wheel & Howe

712 *Sycamore & Willow* Zucksville & Wagon Wheel

7:13 Mitman & Sycamore *Sycamore & Willow*

714 Sycamore & Wagon Wheel Mitman & Sycamore

7:15 Wagon Wheel & Heather Sycamore & Wagon Wheel

7:38 NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL Wagon Wheel & Heather

8:00 RETURN TERMINAL RETURN TERMINAL

* Includes students - Willow & Owl's Nest

** Includes students - Willow & Mill Race



2023/2024 EASTON AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS SCHEDULE - NDS-5

AM

Approx  Stop
Dime  Location

SPECIAL ROUTE NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL

(EASTON-SOUTH SIDE)
6:47 .LEAVE TERMINAL '
6:54 Lafayette & Coleman
6:56 Lafayette & Paxinosa
6:58 Parker & Kemmerer
7:03 Cattell & March
7:05 2nd & Spring Garden
7.07 7th & Northampton
7:04 *14" & Northampton*
7:05 Vista Dr Bus Shelter
7:15 Line & Centre
7:35 NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL.
8:00 RETURN TERMINAL

*Includes Students From: 12th & Butler

** Includes Students From:

M

Approx  Stap
Time  Locativn

SPECIAL ROUTE _NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL.
JEASTON-SOUTH SIDE)
1:45 LEAVE TERMINAL
NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOGIL
*14th & Northampton*
7th & Northampton
2nd & Spring Garden
Vista Dr Bus Shelter
Line & Centre
Cattell & March
Parker & Kemmerer
Lafayette & Paxinosa
Lafayette & Coleman
RETURN TERMINAL



